
 

 
IDASH WORKSHOP SIGN IN SHEET 
DEPARMENT OF HOUSING (DOH) 

December 5, 2016 
 

 
NAME 

 
AGENCY 
 

 
PHONE NUMBER 
 

 
EMAIL ADDRESS 

 
Reggie Bok 

 
Cont. of Care 

 
203-804-0204 

 
RBOK@continuumct.org 

 
David Berto 

 
HEI 

 
860-741-9837 

 
dberto@housingenterprises.com 

 
P. Carnie Dyer 

 
Reliance Health. Inc. 

 
860-887-6536 

 
cdyer@reliancehealthinc.org 

 
Danielle Capallo 

 
AB 

 
203-826-3174 

 
Danielle.capello@abilitybeyond.org 

 
John Ricci 

 
Ricci Const. Group 

 
203-272-4323 

 
Mail@ricciconstructiongreen.cd 

 
Greg Grant 

 
HARC Inc. 

 
860-218-6051 

 
Ggrantarc-ct.org 

 
Janet Brutcher 

 
DDS 

 
203-294-5100 

 
Janet.Brutcher@ct.org 

 
Charles Baber 

 
The Connection 

 
860-918-6540 

 
cbarber@theconnectioninc.org 

 
Korie Prorok 

 
Dungarvin 

 
860-252-1556 

 
Kprorok@dungarvin.com 

 
Michelle Stanish 

 
Creative 

 
860-919-4405 

 
MSTAMSH83@Gmail.com 

 
Delci Eisenbeg 

 
MARC.Inc.Manchester 

 
860-646-5718 

 
DeisenbergMarcct.Org 

    



#2 

 
NAME 

 
AGENCY 

 
PHONE NUMBER 

 
EMAIL ADDRESS 

 
Robin Viglianis 

 
Vinfen 

 
860-983-5895 

 
Viglianis@vinfen.org 

 
Melissa Mascarani 

 
Dungarvin 

 
860-257-1556 

 
mmascari@dungarvin.com 

 
Jason Mirsky 

 
Marrakech 

 
203-389-2970 X1112 

 
Jmirsky@marrakechinc.org 

 
Karen Gaston 

 
Elegant 

 
860-413-9509 

 
KL@elegantstateofmind.com 

 
Tracy Gaston 

 
Elegant 

 
860-413-9509 

 
TG@elegantstateofmind.com 

 
DeAndrea McFarlane 

 
Chrysalis Center 

 
860-263-4425 

 
dmcfarlane@chyrsaliscenter.org 

 
Tanya Medve 

 
Ability Beyond 

 
203-826-3094  

 
Tanya.Medve@abilitybeyond.org 

 
Jon Jacobs 

 
Humanidad 

 
860-563-6103 

 
JJacobs@Huminidad.US 

 
Evans Jacobs 

 
Humanidad 

 
860-563-6103 

 
EJacobs@USA.net 

 
Beth Hogan 

 
The Connection 

 
860-343-5500 

 
bhogan@theconnectionInc.org 

 
Jim Morrison 

 
MARC Community Resource 

 
 

 
Jim.morrison@marc.ct.org 

 
Bob Thureson 

 
ARC Meriden-Wallingford 

 
203-238-8384 

 
bthureson@ArcMer.org 

 
Ken Regan 

 
Regan Development 

 
914-693-6613 

 
Ken@Regandevelopmen.com 

 
Sue Desrosiers 

 
The Arc QV 

 
860-774-2827 

 
Sdesrsoers @qvarc.org 

 
 
 

   



#3    

 
Judy Davian 

 
The Arc QV 

 
860-774-2827 

 
jdavian@qvarc.org 

 
David Haberfeld 

 
N/A 

 
203-598-9868 

 
David080/ @yahoo.com 

 
Kris Rutkowski 

 
RutKowski Property 

 
860-518-1002 

 
Ruth750IL@gmail.com 

 
Patricia Brown 

 
Reliance Health 

 
860-887-6536 

 
pbrown@reliancehealthinc.org 

 
Joe Spiteri 

 
Ben Haven 

 
203-723-4133 

 
jspiteri@benhaven.org 

 
Bruce Morran 

 
ICES Inc. 

 
203-723-4133 

 
bmorran@icesonline.org 
 

 
Chet Doheny 

 
ICES Inc. 

 
203-704-0672 

 
cdoheny@icesonline.org 

 
Andre Baron Reeves 

 
HARC. 

 
860-218-6028 

 
abartonreeveeves@harc-ct.org 

 
Pam Fields 

 
ARC of Meriden-Wallingford 

 
203-238-8362 

 
p.fields@arcmo.org 

 
Helen Muniz 

 
DOH 

 
860-270-8023 

 
Helen.Muniz@ct.gov 

 
Ed LaChance 

 
DOH 

 
860-270-8099 

 
Ed.LaChance@ct.gov 

 
Tearsha Askew 

 
Abilis, Inc 

 
203-531-1880 

 
Aslew@abilis.us 

 
Steve Morris 

 
Favarh 

 
860-693-6662 

 
Smorris@favarh.org 

 
Tricia Nadeau 

 
Favarh 

 
860-693-6662 

 
pnadeau@favarh-org 

 
Mary Pat DeCarlo 

 
Kenney Center 

  
mdecarlo@kenndyctr.org 

 
 

   



    

    

 
Josh Scalora 

 
DDS 

 
860-418-6119 

 
Josh.scalora@ct.gov 

 
Peter Mason 

 
DDS 

 
860-418-6077 

 
Peter.mason@ct.gov 

 
Mary Ellen Shuckerow 

 
Chrysalis Center  

 
860-265-4417 

 
mshuckerow@chrysaliscenterct.org 

 
Wendy Hodge 

 
Chrysalis Center 

 
860-263-4431 

 
Whodge@chrysaliscenterct.org 

 
Hannah Jurewicz 

 
Dungarvin CT 

 
860-948-0699 

 
hjurewicz@dungarvin.com 

 
Terrance Hickey 

 
The Arc NLC 

 
860-272-4435 X101 

 
thickey@thearenlc.org 

 
Jon Ricci 

 
Ricci. Construction Group 

 
203-272-4323 

 
mail@ricciconstrutiongroup.com 

 
Nicholas Marschall 

 
Catholic Charities 

 
860-613-2697 

 
nmarschall@ccach.org 

 
David Genovese 

 
Baywater Properties 

 
203-656-0500 

 
David.Genovese@Baywater.net 

 
 

   

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



    
 

 


